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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Clio - Cloud-Based Legal Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clio---cloud-based-legal-technology/Canada 1,305 196 15.02% ▲ 2
2 Docebo https://www.linkedin.com/company/docebo/Canada 1,006 139 13.82% New Entry
3 Kinaxis https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinaxis/Canada 1,924 250 12.99% ▲ 1
4 ApplyBoard https://www.linkedin.com/company/applyboard/Canada 1,482 184 12.42% ▼ -2
5 Achievers https://www.linkedin.com/company/achievers/Canada 1,074 120 11.17% ▲ 4
6 Genetec https://www.linkedin.com/company/genetec/Canada 2,170 238 10.97% ▼ -1
7 SOTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/soti/Canada 2,074 198 9.55% ▼ -1
8 Behaviour Interactive https://www.linkedin.com/company/behaviour-interactive/Canada 1,237 105 8.49% New Entry
9 Descartes Systems Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/descartes-systems-group/Canada 1,545 123 7.96% ▲ 1

10 OpenText https://www.linkedin.com/company/opentext/Canada 21,901 1,732 7.91% ▲ 3
11 Lightspeed Commerce https://www.linkedin.com/company/lightspeedcommerce/Canada 2,897 225 7.77% ▼ -4
12 PointClickCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/pointclickcare/Canada 2,242 171 7.63% ▼ -4
13 Thomson Reuters https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomson-reuters/Canada 33,840 2,275 6.72% ▲ 1
14 Shopify https://www.linkedin.com/company/shopify/Canada 20,386 1,302 6.39% New Entry
15 BlackBerry https://www.linkedin.com/company/blackberry/Canada 2,919 173 5.93% ▼ -3
16 Global Relay https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-relay/Canada 1,530 90 5.88% New Entry
17 EA SPORTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/easports/Canada 1,139 62 5.44% New Entry
18 Ubisoft Montréal https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubisoft-montreal/Canada 2,420 116 4.79% New Entry
19 Hopper https://www.linkedin.com/company/hopper/Canada 1,277 60 4.70% ▼ -8
20 Harris Computer https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-computer./Canada 2,594 97 3.74% ▼ -4
21 SkipTheDishes https://www.linkedin.com/company/skipthedishes/Canada 3,025 81 2.68% ▼ -6
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Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


